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	Pins
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	NetLabels
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	GPS_TIMEPULSE_3V3
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	Pins
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	NetLabels
	JETSON_CTS_1V8


	JETSON_CTS_3V3
	Pins
	D10-1
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	P4-4
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	U6-6

	NetLabels
	JETSON_CTS_3V3
	JETSON_CTS_3V3


	JETSON_GPIO_1V8
	Pins
	P1-39
	R22-1
	U8-3

	NetLabels
	JETSON_GPIO_1V8


	JETSON_GPIO_3V3
	Pins
	D7-1
	J6-2
	P9-2
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	U8-6

	NetLabels
	JETSON_GPIO_3V3
	JETSON_GPIO_3V3


	JETSON_RTS_1V8
	Pins
	P1-7
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	U6-4

	NetLabels
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	JETSON_RTS_3V3
	Pins
	D13-1
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	P4-5
	R31-1
	U6-5

	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	NetLabels
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	JETSON_RX1_3V3
	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	U7-6

	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	NetLabels
	JETSON_USB2_D_P


	JETSON_USB3_RX_N
	Pins
	P1-26

	NetLabels
	JETSON_USB3_RX_N


	JETSON_USB3_RX_P
	Pins
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	NetLabels
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	JETSON_USB3_TX_N
	Pins
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	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	NetLabels
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	NetP2_18
	Pins
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	Pins
	P2-19


	NetP2_20
	Pins
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	NetP2_39
	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
	U1-7


	VCCB_1
	Pins
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	NetLabels
	VCCB_1


	VCCB_2
	Pins
	C18-1
	R14-1
	U5-7
	U5-8

	NetLabels
	VCCB_2


	VCCB_3
	Pins
	C20-1
	R17-1
	U6-7
	U6-8

	NetLabels
	VCCB_3


	VCCB_4
	Pins
	C22-1
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	U7-7
	U7-8

	NetLabels
	VCCB_4


	VCCB_5
	Pins
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	NetLabels
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